AO5-AFD11, wedvlucht: Z97-NARBONNE-ZLU, vr 27-jul-2018 ©7:15 uur , duiven: 26, deelnemers: 6

NO V.PR NAAM
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Start NT 27-07-18 22:09:00

O OO ONOO

HERMAN BRINKMAN
PIETER WOORD
S. STAVASIUS

K. VAN URK

K. DE BRUIN
HERMAN BRINKMAN
S. STAVASIUS

LAATSTE PRIJS
BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

WOONPLAATS

TUK
URK
EMMELOORD
URK

ZWAAGWESTEIN

TUK
EMMELOORD

AD AFSTAND

6 1097999
4 1076062
5 1083802
6 1076900
2 1147124
6 2/2
5 2/2

Einde NT 28-07-18 5:25:00

JR-RINGNR GT D-ZUIV-TYD

5-1263702
6-1124740
5-1871563
3-1002181
5-1178338
5-1263657
4-1497513

2-12

2-12:
2-12:
2-12:
2-14:
2-13:
2-13:

:50:
25:
36:
39:
36:
43:
35:

27
44
50
18
19
10
o7

M/MIN

0819,739
0818,467
0817,450
0810,739
0793,684
0788,698
0783,028

BEDRAG

PUNTC VERSCHIL

150,0
128,6
107,1
85,7
64,3
42,9
21,4

00:02:02
00:03:42
00:14:35
00:45:56
00:52:43
01:01:59



